T
FEDERAGAO PARANAENSE DE AUTOMOBILISMO

sa/F

312 Cascavel de Ouro

OLD STOCK RACE
TOMADA DE TEMPO - OLD STOCK RACE
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 13:25:20

Autédromo Zilmar Beux - Cvel 3,058 km

NN

0471172017 11:45 .

I
o B

Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day Lap S1 S2 S3 S4 Lap Tm Time of Day
p2 19.824 20.729 9:30.431 13:40:22.808
(2) RODRIGO PIMENTA 3 22.069 28.753 17.023 1:35.361 13:41:58.169
1 23.183 26.116 18.391 1:36.235 13:42:08.527 4 19.446 20.460 23.906 17.323 1:21.135 13:43:19.304
2 20.504 21.577 25.077 18.434 1:25.592 13:43:34.119 5 19.764 20.384 23.075 16.673 1:19.896 13:44:39.200
3 19.452 20.320 23.637 16.865 1:20.274 13:44:54.393 6 19.480 20.001 22911 16.677 1:19.069 13:45:58.269
4 19.228 20.235 23.294 16.939 1:19.696 13:46:14.089 7 19.453 19.912 22.998 16.678 1:19.041 13:47:17.310
5 18.782 19.873 23.062 16.973 1:18.690 13:47:32.779 8 19.214 20.014 23.047 16.581 1:18.856 13:48:36.166
6 18.536 19.643 22.760 17.651 1:18.590 13:48:51.369 9 18.981 20.148 23.315 17.086 1:19.530 13:49:55.696
7 21.419 22.085 25.102 16.999 1:25.605 13:50:16.974 10 19.135 19.872 22.834 16.586 1:18.427 13:51:14.123
8 18.869 19.873 23.150 17.050 1:18.942 13:51:35.916 1 19.113 19.949 23.133 16.609 1:18.804 13:52:32.927
9 18.615 20.122 23.396 16.926 1:19.059 13:52:54.975 12 21.304 30.340 29.455 17.143 1:38.242 13:54:11.169
10 18.686 20.088 23.222 16.881 1:18.877 13:54:13.852 13 19.125 19.861 22.678 16.680 1:18.344 13:55:29.513
11 18.588 19.867 23.031 16.700 1:18.186 13:55:32.038 14 19.077 19.702 25.180 18.330 1:22.289 13:56:51.802
12 18.524 19.562 22.883 16.682 1:17.651 13:56:49.689 15 18.890 20.059 23.177 16.543 1:18.669 13:58:10.471
13 18.407 22.529 32.382 20.751 1:34.069 13:58:23.758 16 19.296 20.144 22.904 16.616 1:18.960 13:59:29.431
14 25.291 27.419 31.680 23.888 1:48.278 14:00:12.036 17 19.165 20.141 23.309 16.770 1:19.385 14:00:48.816
15 25.142 26.690 25.388 16.927 1:34.147 14:01:46.183 18 19.133 40.719 31.968 21.094 1:52.914 14:02:41.730
16 18.724 19.822 22.901 17.040 1:18.487 14:03:04.670 19 23.094 22.212 23.290 16.973 1:25.569 14:04:07.299
17 18.785 19.925 23.123 17.056 1:18.889 14:04:23.559
(87) LUIZ C. ZAPPELINI
(1) MARIO D. BROERING 1 23.073 24.359 17.304 1:34.784 13:28:11.272
1 29.034 29.326 17.506 1:51.025 13:27:22.421 2 19.607 20.109 23.417 17.217 1:20.350 13:29:31.622
2 19.906 20.591 23.570 17.272 1:21.339 13:28:43.760 3 27.600 26.505 28.471 17.123 1:39.699 13:31:11.321
p3 20.718 21.202 24.012 2:01.603 13:30:45.363 p4 19.803 23:59.682 13:55:11.003
p4 22.091 9:35.726 13:40:21.089 5 23.516 23.289 16.846 1:28.383 13:56:39.386
5 22.206 23.938 17.100 1:30.524 13:41:51.613 6 19.261 20.159 23.219 16.830 1:19.469 13:57:58.855
6 19.367 20.290 23.250 16.892 1:19.799 13:43:11.412 7 19.167 20.101 23.635 16.977 1:19.880 13:59:18.735
7 19.357 20.348 22.627 16.685 1:19.017 13:44:30.429 8 19.414 20.233 23.067 16.873 1:19.587 14:00:38.322
8 19.237 21.612 24.823 16.604 1:22.276 13:45:52.705 9 19.307 19.970 22.900 16.719 1:18.896 14:01:57.218
9 18.942 20.127 22.453 16.716 1:18.238 13:47:10.943 10 19.257 19.997 23.186 16.681 1:19.121 14:03:16.339
10 18.867 20.055 22.652 16.719 1:18.293 13:48:29.236 1 19.420 20.350 23.225 16.756 1:19.751 14:04:36.090
1 18.921 21.459 25.040 16.830 1:22.250 13:49:51.486
12 18.978 19.945 22.650 16.827 1:18.400 13:51:09.886 (38) R.LEITE/A.GIOMBELLI
13 19.115 22.044 24.310 16.857 1:22.326 13:52:32.212 1 23.919 23.939 17.074 1:34.314 13:27:41.415
14 19.409 22.865 24.903 16.765 1:23.942 13:53:56.154 2 19.404 20.363 22.544 17.071 1:19.382 13:29:00.797
15 18.997 20.090 24.826 16.875 1:20.788 13:55:16.942
16 18.706 19.958 22.609 16.791 1:18.064 13:56:35.006 (113) RODRIGO HELAL
17 18.772 19.695 23.217 16.893 1:18.577 13:57:53.583 1 22.272 23.657 17.406 1:37.024 13:29:34.498
18 19.019 19.941 22.688 16.602 1:18.250 13:59:11.833 2 19.870 21.633 23.692 17.471 1:22.666 13:30:57.164
19 24.826 30.597 29.290 16.759 1:41.472 14:00:53.305 p3 19.704 15:19.690 13:46:16.854
20 19.276 25.294 2:55.978 18.907 3:59.455 14:04:52.760 4 22.042 23.461 17.090 1:28.999 13:47:45.853
5 19.490 20.752 23.552 17.311 1:21.105 13:49:06.958
(64) MARCOS P. ALVES 6 19.293 20.331 23.261 16.903 1:19.788 13:50:26.746
1 29.933 35.095 17.822 1:58.251 13:27:33.613 7 19.286 20.351 23.577 16.975 1:20.189 13:51:46.935
2 19.801 21.147 23.379 17.407 1:21.734 13:28:55.347 8 19.060 21.203 27.736 17.950 1:25.949 13:53:12.884
3 19.085 20.269 23.124 16.974 1:19.452 13:30:14.799 9 19.252 21.076 23.498 16.915 1:20.741 13:54:33.625
4 19.481 20.176 23.215 18.250 1:21.122 13:31:35.921 p10 19.889 22.162 24.206 2:15.378 13:56:49.003
p5 9:16.091 13:40:52.012 1 20.667 23.851 19.684 1:27.221 13:58:16.224
6 9:44.262 22.510 23.354 17.022 1:31.057 13:42:23.069 12 19.557 20.649 23.417 16.937 1:20.560 13:59:36.784
7 19.003 20.044 23.358 17.202 1:19.607 13:43:42.676 13 18.753 20.549 23.420 20.032 1:22.754 14:00:59.538
8 19.409 20.156 23.838 17.216 1:20.619 13:45:03.295 14 22.784 21.466 23.911 16.971 1:25.132 14:02:24.670
9 19.115 19.946 23.270 17.263 1:19.594 13:46:22.889 15 19.010 20.228 23.477 16.863 1:19.578 14:03:44.248
10 19.048 20.124 23.162 17.247 1:19.581 13:47:42.470
1 18.976 20.000 23.370 16.877 1:19.223 13:49:01.693 (51) P.PIMENTA/O.SANTOS
12 19.144 20.102 23.228 17.102 1:19.576 13:50:21.269 1 27.965 31.907 21.547 2:01.134 13:29:30.299
13 19.044 20.030 22.959 17.073 1:19.106 13:51:40.375 2 24.390 24.735 26.171 18.293 1:33.589 13:31:03.888
14 18.787 19.770 22.842 16.784  1:18.183 13:52:58.558 p3 20.361 9:23.318 13:40:27.206
15 19.069 19.999 23.154 16.794 1:19.016 13:54:17.574 4 22.355 27.606 17.723 1:35.096 13:42:02.302
16 18.722 19.806 22.929 16.870 1:18.327 13:55:35.901 5 19.882 20.391 23.346 22.666 1:26.285 13:43:28.587
17 18.888 20.172 36.683 20.577 1:36.320 13:57:12.221
18 19.070 20.605 23.064 16.780 1:19.519 13:58:31.740
19 19.062 20.107 23.038 16.881 1:19.088 13:59:50.828
20 19.039 20.177 23.144 16.752 1:19.112 14:01:09.940
(54) RAFAEL L. DE SOUZA
1 23.574 23.808 17.417 1:33.406 13:30:52.377
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